EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFT5434

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ALOHA KITCHEN
817 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/27/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

Permit #

HF404

Violation Code

EHF13

EHF21

EHF25

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO COUNTRY CLUB
4800 BUSHLAND BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/25/2015 10 HL1B

PHF on cooks line in refrigerator was past 7 days on date mark.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/25/2015

Sanitizer was being diluted with water and was not at proper strength in three compartment sink.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/25/2015

a)lce machine needed to be cleaned. b)Tilt skillet needed to be cleaned. c)Slicer needed to be cleaned.
d)Soda gun in Antler bar needed to be cleaned. e)Soda gun in Sports bar needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/25/2015

Seperate handwashing sink needed in bar at pool gazebo.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFT5444

Permit #

HF2579

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO GUN CLUB
4521 S OSAGE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 6/30/2015

Meat holding at 160F.

IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/30/2015

Bleach sanitizer should be 100 ppm.

AMARILLO HUT
4201 BUSHLAND BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/26/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF793

Permit #

HF1872

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

B & B FOOD STORE
2701 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

a)Eggs found stored above milk in reach in cooler. Store eggs below all ready to eat foods. b)Blower covers in

walk in cooler needed to be dusted.

BOSCOS BEVERAGE CO
2307 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/26/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



7/7/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15
ESTABLISHMENT
BRISTOLS BAR
1911 E INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2283 EHF18 Cos INSECT CONTAMINATION 6/29/2015

EHF25

EHF28

Demerits

6

Bodies of dead insects needed to be removed from behind kitchen equipment.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/29/2015

Bottom of make table on cook's line needed to be cleaned.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/29/2015

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)Broken tiles corrected from previous inspection. B)Frozen condensate water needed to be removed from
standing freezer. COS C)Single service items stored directly on floor-must remain at least 6" off of the floor.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF831
Permit # Violation Code
HFD57

ESTABLISHMENT

BURGER KING
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/26/2015

CHILDRENS CIRCLE OF FRIENDS
3510 BOWIE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/29/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFD3

Permit #

HF599

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF16

ESTABLISHMENT

CHRIST LUTHERAN CHILD DEVE
2400 N COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

6/29/2015 0

CIRCUS ROOM
2309 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

cos HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/26/2015 3

Handwashing sink was blocked with utensil, use sink for handwashing only.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF578

Permit #

HFM701

Violation Code

EHF03

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

COMANCHE TRAIL GOLF COURSE
4200 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 7/1/2015

Hot dogs holding at 137F. In compliance.

COWBOY GELATO
2806 SW 6TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

Numbers need to be posted on both sides of trailer in 3 inch letters.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF1991

Violation Code

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

DELIAS CAKE CREATIONS
1103 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN COLD HOLDING 6/26/2015

All coolers holding at 41F or below. In compliance.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF1805 EHF10

EHF17

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #11485
3510 S OSAGE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos SOUND CONDITION 6/25/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

7 HL1B

a)Cans found dented on shelves for sale. Cans were removed. b)Cans found on shelf for sale past expiration

date. Cans were removed.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/25/2015

Paper towels needed in womens restroom.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/25/2015

a)Shelves inside reach in coolers needed to be cleaned. b)Covered trashcan needed in womens restroom.
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EHI115 7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15
ESTABLISHMENT
EASTRIDGE GROCERY
5200 E AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1813 EHF27 H24 HOUR ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/30/2015 10 HL1B
Establishment permit expired on 5/29/15. Permit must be renewed by 12:00pm on 7/1/15 to avoid penalty
and closure of the establishment.
EHF25 H90 DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/30/2015
All food contact surfaces need to be cleaned and sanitized.
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/30/2015
a)All reachin freezers need to be defrosted and cleaned out. b)Ceiling in food prep area must be repaired. All
tiles must be smooth, easily cleanable and secured in place. c)Clean floors and walls in kitchen.
EHF09 H24 HOUR APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 6/30/2015

All frozen raw meats must have proper labeling (Including: Manufacturer name and address, ingredients,
weight or amount). b)Spices found in sandwich baggies without proper labels. Repeat violation - $50
reinspection fee will be charged if not corrected.
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7/7/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15
ESTABLISHMENT
EASTRIDGE LANES INC
5405 E AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF186 EHF23 Cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/30/2015

EHF25

EHF28

Three compartment sink was leaking. Repaired on site.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/30/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

6 HL1B

a)Microwave needed to be cleaned out. b)Utensil containers needed to be cleaned. c)Tea nozzle needed to
be cleaned. d)Clean gaskets on reachin coolers. e)Clean top of pizza oven.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/30/2015

a)Replace missing ceiling tiles in basement over dry storage, and repair sagging tiles. b)All coolers and
freezers must be NSF certified or equivalent. At least 1 must be replaced by 10/1/15.
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EHI115

7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

Permit #

HF1766

Permit #

HF833

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Status Code

H30 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

EL BURRITO RICO
4404 RIVER RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/30/2015 3 HL1B

a)Clean utensil containers. b)Clean all shelves storing food related items. c)Clean gaskets on all reachin
coolers.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/30/2015

Reachin freezer must be replaced with an NSF certified or equivalent freezer by 10-1-15.

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE 2383
2241 SE 27TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/29/2015 0 HL1B

a)Light in restroom needs to be repaired. b)Covered trashcan needed in restroom. c)Storage room floors need
to be thoroughly cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF1823

Permit #

HF2197

Violation Code

EHF23

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FIRE SLICE PIZZERIA
7306 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/1/2015

Correction from last inpsection.

FOX FAST STOP
1901 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/25/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF2215

Permit #

HF1744

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

GNC #2310
3630 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

Overflowing trash can in restroom.

HICKORY PIT
501 S MCMASTERS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 6/26/2015

Demerits

Demerits

3

Sanitizer in three compartment sink was over 200 PPM ClI, should be 50 to 100 PPM
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF1563
Permit # Violation Code
HF2624

ESTABLISHMENT

HOLIDAY SERVICE
1901 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/29/2015

HOUSE BAR
1219 SW 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/29/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFRM700

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF27

ESTABLISHMENT

IOWA STEAK CO
6329 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN COLD HOLDING 6/25/2015

A) Freezer holding all projects below 0 degrees.

H 2 HOUR ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/25/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 H PREOPEN

A)Mobile food truck selling frozen steaks without a permit. If seen again operating a $2000 a day fine may be
charged and all food items will be confiscated. License plate TX-"T-Steaks". White 1999 Ford F-150.
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7/7/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15
ESTABLISHMENT
JASONS DELI
7406 SW 34TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF69 EHF15 H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/1/2015 12 HL1B
Back salad make table was registering at 50F. Several items out of temperature on back salad make table.
Service unit so food items will stay in temperature.
EHF22 H10DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/1/2015
Food manager card needed. Next class is July 8th.
EHF26 H10DAY POSTING OF ADVISORIES 7/1/2015
Need to post food establishment permit and last inspection where if can be easily viewed.
EHFO03 IN HOT HOLDING 7/1/2015
Chili was holding at 148F. Grilled chicken was holding at 165F.
EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/1/2015

Warewashing was not sanitizing. Machine was primed and now reading 50 ppm.
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EH115 7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

ESTABLISHMENT

JASONS DELI
HF69 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/1/2015 12 HL1B

A)Dishes found wet stacked. Must air dry completley before stacking. B)Several flies were present during
inspection. Need to have a licensed pest control applicator spray for flies.
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EH115 7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15
ESTABLISHMENT
KATHYS KITCHEN
4517 STATE HIGHWAY 136
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFP50 EHF14 IN WATER SUPPLY 6/26/2015 0 HL1B
Public Water C.O.A.
EHF22 IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/26/2015
Kathy Harrison-Learn 2 Serve expires 10/15/19.
EHF24 IN THERMOMETERS 6/26/2015
Thermometer in grill prep refrigerator. needs to be moved to warmest part of refrigerator.
EHF28 H180 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

A)Clean fan above hood. B)Seal holes in wall above drink station. C)Fly strips found in warewash and mop
sink area. Fly strips are not allowed in food est. D)Post-Dirty dish table above table.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFD16

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

KIMBLE LEARNING CENTER
2200 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/1/2015

Demerits

a)Freezer replaced with a commercial unit. b)Shelf repaired. In compliance.
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Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

Permit #

HFP51

Violation Code

EHF14

EHF22

EHF25

EHF09

Status Code

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

KOOL KONES
1900 S FM 2381

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

WATER SUPPLY 6/26/2015 10 HFOLLOWUP

Bushland water supply.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/26/2015

Food mgr. card or cert. required by July 10th. Next class July 8th, 2015

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/26/2015

5 gal. bucket used to obtain water at Bushland mercantile. Must be washed-rinsed-sanitized before use.
Obtain water from 3 compartment sink in bldg.

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 6/26/2015

Bottle found in refrigerator unlabled.
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EH115 7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

ESTABLISHMENT

LITTLE CAESARS
1900 SE 34TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF2556 EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/26/2015 10 HL1B

Paper towel dispenser at handsink was jammed at time of inspection.

EHF13 cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/26/2015

Ready to eat food items found in walk in cooler without date marks.

EHF25 Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/26/2015

Pans found stacked dirty on clean pan rack. Pans were rewashed.

EHF28 Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

a)All flour containers must be labeled. b)All cooler gaskets need to be cleaned. c)Pans being stacked wet
after washing. Pans must be air dried prior to stacking to prevent bacteria growth. d)Back room to-go window
needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5442

Permit # Violation Code
HF2264

ESTABLISHMENT

MARIO GARCIA
411 W LOOP 335 SOUTH

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
7/1/2015
MARTINEZ GROCERY
2010 S ARTHUR ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
6/30/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF998

HFM14

HFM386

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT
MARYBEL RESTAURANT
1015 S ARTHUR ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/1/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

Improperly thawing meat. Thaw frozen food either under cold running water or in cooler. b)Clean pans found

stacked wet. Air dry pans completely prior to stacking.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/1/2015

Floor needs to be retiled prior to next inspection.

7/1/2015
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0 HL1B

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFM696

Permit #

HF2687

Violation Code

EHF23

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

MCCALLS SHAVED ICE
4200 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/29/2015

Correction from previous inspection.

NFY TEXAS
2300 N WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/29/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOLLOWUP

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

Permit #

HF2044

Permit #

HF1559

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF23

EHF28

Status Code

H180 DAY

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

ESTABLISHMENT

OLD BUSTERS LOUNGE
2204 SE 27TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015 0 HL1B

a)Walk in cooler door needs to be repainted. b)Walls in walk in cooler need to be cleaned.

PETRO STOPPING CENTERSIS R
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/29/2015 3 HFOL

Prep table has condensate leak that needs to be repaired. If not repaired within 3 days a $50.00 reinspection
fee will be charged.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/29/2015

Equipment on fry line cleaned. Correction from previous inspection.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF844

Permit #

HF890

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PIZZA HUT
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

6/26/2015

POPEYES
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

0

To go cups stored directly on the ground. They must be a minimum of 6" off the floor.

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF461

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

R & R BAR
701 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/26/2015

Soda gun needed to be cleaned.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

Mens restroom did not have handwashing signs.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

Permit #

HFM453

Violation Code

EHF11

EHF15

EHF16

ESTABLISHMENT

RED LIGHT COFFEE & VAPES
3700 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 6/26/2015 10 HL1B

Must wear gloves when handling ice.

Cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/26/2015

Refrigerator was not working, keep cold hold items on ice until repaired or replaced.

cos HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/26/2015

Handwashing sink was blocked with syrup bottles, sink is for handwashing only.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFP52

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF09

EHF14

ESTABLISHMENT
RIS
2300 WELLS ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN HOT HOLDING 6/26/2015

Chili at 165F. Gravy 145F.

Cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 6/26/2015

Spray bottle found at 3 compartment sink without label. (Bleach water)

IN WATER SUPPLY 6/26/2015

Bushland water supply.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HFT5402

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SCHLOTZSKYS
501 S TAYLOR ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/1/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF2682

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

SPLASH KINGDOM FAMILY WATERPAR
1415 SUNRISE DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/26/2015

Corrected from previous inspection.

IN RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/26/2015

Corrected from previous inspection.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/26/2015

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

A)Corrected from previous inspection. B)AIl kitchen equipment must be NSF or UL certified commercial

equipment by October 1, 2015.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF2678

Permit #

HF1678

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

H24 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

SWEET REVENGE MUSTARDS
2300 N WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/1/2015

TAQUERIA SAN CARLOS
3510 NE 24TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/30/2015

Cooler has been repaired. Corrected from last inspection.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/30/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

Inspection Type

HFOL

Fire suppression system still needs inspected. Must be completed by 7-2-15 or establishment will be closed
until inspected and a $50 reinspectin fee will be charged.



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF1557

Permit #

HF455

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF03

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

THE 806
2812 SW 6TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

6/26/2015

TOOT N TOTUM #57
301 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

HOT HOLDING 6/30/2015

Burrito holding at 159F. In compliance.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

7/7/2015

Permit #

HF2547

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT
WALMART #7362
2035 SE 34TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H10DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/1/2015

City of Amarillo Food manager card needed at esatblishment. Must obtain within 10 days.
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Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

7/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/25/15 thru 7/1/15

Permit #

HF1231

Violation Code

EHF17

EHF25

EHF20

EHF23

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

WIENERSCHNITZEL
1507 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/29/2015 v HL1B

Soap needed at handsink.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/29/2015

Inside of ice machine needed to be cleaned.

TOXIC ITEMS 6/29/2015

a)Glass cleaner found stored above food service items. Store all chemicals in seperate location away from
food items to prevent contamination. b)Chemical spray bottles found without labels.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/29/2015

Prep table beside grill has condensate leak and must be repaired within 10 days. Copy of repair receipt will
be needed at time of reinspection.

Page 37 of 37



